Page 1/4
LED WALL SCONCE - TRADITIONAL • Rev. 2024-12-16
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
LED WALL SCONCE - TRADITIONAL
1, 2, 3 or 4 modules

Lens
Finish
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 3 000 628 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 4 000 669 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 3 000 1 266 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 4 000 1 344 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 3 000 1 917 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 4 000 2 023 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 3 000 2 579 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 4 000 2 422 61 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %. Please refer to Lumen Specification Table for more details on other color temperatures.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.